

1st on the bill

Abstract of Cost

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road from Bhusna wali path to Ghanashyama yadav tala					
Agency - Bibekchand Singh Hamman nager wasol no-15, Arasia					
Agreement NO-87 SB/2021-22					
Agreement NO-87 SB/2021-22					

Date of Commencement 25-10-2021

Date of Completion 24-01-2022

(1/1)	Pr and fixing of working bench mark pillars - do all comp				
	1.65 km vide TMBP - (1)				
	@ 4200.11/km				
	Rs-6,930.00				
(2/2)	Pr and fixing of reference pillar - do all comp				

Continuation

Rs-6,930.00

$\left(\frac{4}{4}\right)$ Construction of embankment with material from borrow pit der all comp
 179.62 m^3 ride timber (4)
 @ $175.22/\text{m}^3$
 RS 31,473.00

$\left(\frac{2}{5}\right)$ Construction of embankment with material obtained from

Continuation

Rs- 1,00,902=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
60000 pits - dr					
all comp					
456.184 m ³ vide TMB P-9					
@ 141.14/m ³					
Rs- 64,386.00					
(6/6) Construction of					
Subgrade and					
earthen shoulders					
with approved					
material - dr					
all comp					

2215.34 m ³ vide TMB P-5					
@ 176.86/m ³					
Rs- 3,91,805.00					
(7/7) Construction of					
GSB by providing					
well graded mater					
ial spreading					
in uniform layers					
- dr all comp					
891 m ³ vide TMB P-11					
@ 3050.78/m ³					
Rs- 27,18,245.00					

Continuation

Rs- 32,75,338.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/8) Placing spreading and Compacting Stone aggregates of specific size WBM 90 mm do all comp					
295.312 m ³ vide TMB P-12					
@ 3750.83/m ³					
Rs 11,07,665.00					
(9/13) Placing, spreading and					

Compacting Stone aggregates of specific sizes to WBM 90 mm do all comp					
118.124 m ³ vide TMB P-12					
@ 3750.83/m ³					
Rs 4,43,063.00					
(10/27) Excavation for foundation of structure upto 3m depth do all comp					

Continuation

Rs 48,26,066.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
166.08m ³ vide TMB P- (5)					
@ 269.32/m ³					
Rs 44,729 = 00					
(11/28) P/R plain reinforced					
Cement Concrete					
M15 (1:2.5:5) in					
open foundation					
- do all comp					
11.74m ³ vide TMB P- (6)					
@ 5,689.27/m ³					
Rs 66,792 = 00					

(12/29) P/R plain concrete					
for plain concrete					
in open foundation					
- do all comp					
45.3m ³ vide TMB P- (8)					
@ 6,227.28/m ³					
Rs 2,82,096 = 00					
(13/30) P/R plain reinforced					
Cement Concrete					
M20 in substructure					
- do all comp					
41.96m ³ vide TMB P- (9)					
@ 6414.68/m ³					

Continuation

Rs 2,69,160 = 00

Rs 51,88,843 = 00

18
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) (31) P/W weepholes in plain reinforced concrete in abutment and parallel to all comp					
64 Nos vide TMB P-10					
@ 112.10/each					
Rs- 7174.00					
(15) (32) S/P and placing HYSD reinforcement					

main (fe 415) in super structure do all comp					
1.98MT vide TMB P-7					
@ 49373.84/MT					
Rs- 97,760.00					

(16) (35) P/W and laying Rcc M25 in super structure as per drawing and technical specification					
8.778m³ vide TMB P-11					
@ 7320.36/m³					

Continuation

Rs- 64,258.00
Rs- 56,58,035.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) 36	s/f and placing				
	Hydro bar reinforcement in				
	sub structure				
	do all comp				
0.74 m ³	vide tm BP (10)				
	@ 50,558.29/m ³				
	Rs 37,413.00				
(18) 39	Pl and laying				
	Cement concrete				

	wearing course				
	M30 grade do				
	all comp				
2.06 m ³	vide tm BP (11)				
	@ 10,965.63/m ³				
	Rs 22,589.00				
	57,18,037.00				
	Add 12% GST (+) Rs 6,86,164.00				
	Add 1% L.Cess (+) Rs 57,180.00				
	Seigniorage cost (+) Rs 66,729.00				
	Rs 65,28,110.00				
	Less 3% after agreement (-) Rs 1,95,843.00				
	Rs 63,32,267.00				

26/02/22
22

26/02/22
AE

Continuation

MMGSY-SC अन्तर्गत नरपतगल प्रखण्ड म
धुरना वाली पन्ना से धनशुयाम पाटण होला
तय सडय निर्माण रुप पांचवर्षी परखखाय

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

खरारनामा की संख्या-84/SBD-2021-22-

खरारनामा की राशि-14031828/-

DIVISION

कार्य प्रारंभ करने की तिथि-25.10.2021.

कार्य पूर्ण करने की तिथि-24.10.2022.

SUB-DIVISION

संपेक्ष विवेकानंद सिंह.

Measurement Book

मापी पुस्त की संख्या-1094/2021-22.